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Celebrate Learning

Pre-School

357, Gahunje, Pune 412101. INDIA. Phone: +91 - 6363 263 634/ +91 - 8686 863 290
info.pune3@theorbisschool.com, www.theorbisschool.com

ANNUAL CALENDAR AND FIXTURE LIST 2024-25

Orbis3- Annual Calendar 2024-25

MONTH DATE DAY ACTIVITY SECTION/ CLASS | CLASSIFICATION | WEEKLY THEME | MONTHLY THEME
July 1 Monday
July 2 Tuesday
July 3 Wednesday K&Z}Z:gz:;;g;’:g
July 4 Thursday
July 5 Friday
July 6 Saturday Movie Day
July 7 Sunday
July 8 Monday
July 9 Tuesday
July 10 Wednesday Know Your School
July 11 Thursday
July 12 Friday
July 13 Saturday
July 14 Sunday
July 15 Monday New Session Begins
July 16 Tuesday Headstart Value:
July 17 Wednesday Muharram All Holiday Good Manners Honesty
July 18 Thursday
July 19 Friday
July 20 Saturday Teachers' Show Time Event
July 21 Sunday
July 22 Monday
July 23 Tuesday Virtual Field Trip All Field Trip
July 24 Wednesday Let us keep clean
July 25 Thursday
July 26 Friday Glogs:;:faetrizrl?ay All Event
July 27 Saturday
July 28 Sunday Global Tigers Day All
July 29 Monday
July 30 Tuesday May | Help You Day! All Event .
July 31 Wednesday Cmrl‘;‘:':‘/
Aug 1 Thursday
Aug 2 Friday
Aug 3 Saturday Friendship Day All Event
Aug 4 Sunday
Aug 5 Monday
Aug 6 Tuesday
Aug 7 Wednesday
Aug 8 Thursday
Aug 9 Friday
Aug 10 Saturday
Aug 11 Sunday
Aug 12 Monday
Aug 13 Tuesday
Aug 14 Wednesday
Aug 15 Thursday Independence Day All Event . )
Aug 16 Friday Making of Rakhi Al Acitivity JnerecibleIndia
Aug 17 Saturday
Aug 18 Sunday
Aug 19 Monday Raksha Bandhan All Holiday
Aug 20 Tuesday
Aug 21 Wednesday Red Day All Event
Aug 22 Thursday
Aug 23 Friday Blue Day All Event




Aug 24 Saturday

Aug 25 Sunday

Aug 26 Monday Janmashtami All Holiday

Aug 27 Tuesday

Aug 28 Wednesday

Aug 29 Thursday

Aug 30 Friday

Aug 31 Saturday

Sep 1 Sunday

Sep 2 Monday

Sep 3 Tuesday

Sep 4 Wednesday Poster Making Activity All Event

Sep 5 Thursday Teachers' Day All Event

Sep 6 Friday World First aid Day All SA

Sep 7 Saturday Ganesh Chaturthi All Holiday

Sep 8 Sunday

Sep 9 Monday

Sep 10 Tuesday o »

Sep 11 Wednesday H|ndL|;nngl/Jang:ual

Sep 12 Thursday

Sep 13 Friday Hindi Diwas Celebration All Event

Sep 14 saturday | \yor dHF'?r‘i't'i'igi:ay Al SA

Sep 15 Sunday Festivals

Sep 16 Monday Eid E Milad All Holiday

Sep 17 Tuesday Anant Chaturdashi All Holiday .

Sep 18 Wednesday An;:jlsz‘ia:;ges

Sep 19 Thursday

Sep 20 Friday Orbisports Heats Begin All Sports

Sep 21 Saturday

Sep 22 Sunday

Sep 23 Monday

Sep 24 Tuesday Domestic and Pet

Sep 25 Wednesday gnriglsaali( dYtOhueri‘rg

Sep 26 Thursday Pet Day PP Activity Homes)

Sep 27 Friday

Sep 28 Saturday

Sep 29 Sunday

Sep 30 Monday

Oct 1 Tuesday Wild Animals

Oct 2 Wednesday Gandhi Jayanti All Holiday (Young Ones and

Oct 3 Thursday their Homes)

Oct 4 Friday

Oct 5 Saturday Event

Oct 6 Sunday

Oct 7 Monday

Oct 8 Tuesday

Oct 9 Wednesday Birds

Oct 10 Thursday

Oct 1 Friday InternathzlyGlrI Child All SA

Oct 12 Saturday Dussehra All Holiday

Oct 13 Sunday

Oct 14 Monday

No Bag Day

Oct 15 Tuesday IGKO - All Activity Digitilization
InternationalGeneral Assessment i Value: Digital
Knowledge Olympiad Showtime Etiquettes and

Oct 16 Wednesday Group Dance g;rprgiﬁi Safety

Oct 17 Thursday Vigilance Awareness All SA

Oct 18 Friday

Oct 19 Saturday Orbitheatrum Nu;;srsyﬁzé( © Ora::i:tgum

Oct 20 Sunday

Oct 21 Monday

Oct 22 Tuesday

Temmmmmelk D1




Iransport-Road

Oct 23 Wednesday R
and Rail
Oct 24 Thursday
Oct 25 Friday
Oct 26 Saturday
Oct 27 Sunday
Oct 28 Monday
Oct 29 Tuesday
Oct 30 Wednesday
Oct 31 Thursday
Nov 1 Friday
Nov 2 Saturday Autumn Break
Nov 3 Sunday
Nov 4 Monday
Nov 5 Tuesday
Nov 6 Wednesday
Nov 7 Thursday
Nov 8 Friday
Nov 9 Saturday National Education Day All SA
Nov 10 Sunday
Nov 11 Monday
Nov 12 Tuesday
Nov 13 Wednesday Transport - Water
Nov 14 Thursday
Nov 15 Friday Gurunanak Jayanti All Holiday Dramatization
Nov 16 Saturday Value: Fortitude
Nov 17 Sunday
Nov 18 Monday
Nov 19 Tuesday National Integration Day All
Nov 20 Wednesday Transport-Air
Nov 21 Thursday
Nov 22 Friday
Nov 23 Saturday
Nov 24 Sunday
Nov 25 Monday
Nov 26 Tuesday
Nov 27 Wednesday Buy Nothing Day All SA Plants
Nov 28 Thursday
Nov 29 Friday
Nov 30 Saturday
Dec 1 Sunday
Dec 2 Monday Plantation Day PP Activity
Dec 3 Tuesday
Dec 4 Wednesday Sources of Food
Dec 5 Thursday
Dec ) Friday
Dec 7 Saturday
Dec 8 Sunday
Dec 9 Monday
Dec 10 Tuesday
Dec 11 Wednesday Human Rights Day All SA Flowers
Dec 12 Thursday
Dec 13 Friday
Dec 14 Saturday Orbispark PP Event
Dec 15 Sunday
Dec 16 Monday Active Citizenship
Dec 17 Tuesday Value: Responsibility
Dec 18 Wednesday Fruits
Dec 19 Thursday
Dec 20 Friday
Dec 21 Saturday
Dec 22 Gy National r\élaa;hematlcs All SA
Dec 23 Monday )
Winter Break
Dec 24 Tuesday
Dec 25 Wednesday Christmas
Dec 26 Thursday
Dec 27 Friday




Dec 28 Saturday
Dec 29 Sunday .
Dec 30 Monday Winter Break
Dec 31 Tuesday
Jan 1 Wednesday
Jan 2 Thursday
Jan 3 Friday
Jan 4 Saturday Fiti.pl-clj—h'll'lrip Z-_]éz Meeting
Jan 5 Sunday
Jan 6 Monday
Jan 7 Tuesday
Jan 8 Wednesday Vegetables
Jan 9 Thursday
Jan 10 Friday
Jan 11 Saturday
= 12 Sunday NIl Day s &
Jan 13 Monday Kite Flying Al Activity
Jan 14 Tuesday Makar Sankranti All Holiday
Jan 15 Wednesday Heavenly Bodies
Jan 16 Thursday Scientific Temper
Jan 17 Friday Prelim-2 end 10 ValueiA OnZTye;Z,am"
Jan 18 Geitireky PTM PP—2,3—65-8 Meeting
Jan 19 Sunday
Jan 20 Monday
ICSO - International
Jan 21 Tuesday Computer Science 1-10 Assessment
Olympiad Water Sources and
Jan 22 Wednesday CCA 3-5 Water Uses
Jan 23 Thursday
Jan 24 Friday Republic Day Celebration 1-5 Event
Jan 25 Saturday
Jan 26 Sunday Republic day 6-12 Event
Jan 27 Monday
Jan 28 Tuesday CCA Display(Drama) 1-2 Activity
Jan 29 Wednesday Thinkroom/Orbision 5 Event
; Water Animals
Jan 30 Thursday artyrBSIelzgi);g Ceremony A 10 A Event
Jan 31 Friday Orbisports Kids PP Annulzjlllgcthletic
Feb 1 Saturday PTM 10 Meeting
Feb 2 Sunday
Feb 3 Monday
Feb 4 Tuesday Thinkroom/Orbision 4 Event
Feb 5 Wednesday Outdoor Games
Feb 6 Thursday Thinkroom/Orbision 3 Event
Feb 7 Friday
Feb 8 Saturday Orbitria 6-12 Event
Feb 9 Sunday
Feb 10 Monday
Feb 11 Tuesday
Feb 12 Wednesday CCA Display 6-9 Event Fitness First
Feb 13 Thursday Thinkroom/Orbision 2 Event
Feb 14 Friday Thinkroom/Orbision 1 Event Out of the Box
Feb 15 Saturday Value: Innovation
Feb 16 Sunday
Feb 17 Monday
Feb 18 Tuesday
Feb 19 Wednesday Shivaji Jayanti All Holiday Indoor Games
Feb 20 Thursday Yearly Assessment 9,11
RN
Feb 22 Saturday
Feb 23 Sunday
Feb 24 Monday




Feb 25 Tuesday Thinkroom/Orbision JrKG Event

Feb 26 Wednesday Mahashivratri All Holiday Good Habits

Feb 27 Thursday

Feb 28 Friday Fungames ends 1-2 Sports

Mar 1 Saturday

Mar 2 Sunday

Mar 3 Monday

Mar 4 Tuesday .

Mar 5 Wednesday L;}:{?ﬁ;?ﬂ::gsn

Mar [ Thursday

Mar 7 Friday

Mar 8 Saturday

Mar 9 Sunday

Mar 10 Monday

Mar 11 Tuesday

Mar 12 Wednesday Thanks Giving

Mar 13 Thursday

Mar 14 Friday Holi All Holiday

Mar 15 Saturday

Mar 16 Sunday Academic Excellence
Value: Perseverance

Mar 17 Monday

Mar 18 Tuesday Promotion Day PP

Mar 19 Wednesday Promotion Day 1-2

Mar 20 Thursday

Mar 21 Friday

Mar 22 Saturday

Mar 23 Sunday

Mar 24 Monday

Mar 25 Tuesday

Mar 26 Wednesday

Mar 27 Thursday

Mar 28 Friday

Mar 29 Saturday

Mar 30 Sunday Gudi Padwa

Mar 31 Monday Id- Ul- Fitr**




